
BEG NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, RU
S 1319.85 FT, E 330.71 FT. N 131
(AKA PARCEL"1A" OF AN UNREC SURV

TORRES JOSE L ACOSTA/RIVERA NINOSHKA
438 SW DON COOK WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

23-7S-16-04298-020

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

23716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
05/12/2023 SPF

01/21/2026 TP 10.02 95,190 0 0 95,190
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3

245,159
12,000
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352,349
0

352,349
0

352,349
352,349
247,159

108,190

1550/2545 9/30/2025 WD U I 12 420,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VANDERBILT MORTGAGE A

TORRES JOSE L ACOST

1535/1718 3/14/2025 WD U I 12 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORTHERN ALACHUA HOLD

VANDERBILT MORTGAGE
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000051552 Electrical Servic 0 11/19/2024

000048156 Mobile Home 09/15/2023

HX Base Yr

438 SW DON COOK WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 0 0 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 2,182 117.0000 115.83 252,741 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2130

BAS 2,130 100 2026 2,130 239,316

FOP 150 35 2026 52 5,842

2,280 2,182 245,159

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=20,10] E76 S30 W60 N6 W10 N9 W6 N15 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=20,25] E6 S9 E10 S6 W16 N15 $
.

BAS
2026

76

30

60

6

10

9

6

15

FOP
2026

6

9

10

6

16

15

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,000

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,000

12,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,190


